RM120WSB Product Data Sheet
Issue Date: 15/12/2021 Issued By: R&J Batteries Pty Ltd
Technical Information
The RM120WSB is a 120 Watt Monocrystalline Folding Solar
Blanket. When connected to a suitably specified solar charge
controller it can be used to charge batteries and power
devices when camping, fishing or any other outdoor activity.
When not in use, the solar blanket easily folds up with the
panels facing inwards so they are protected from damage.
Note: The REDMAX RM120WSB solar blanket does not
include a charge controller. We recommend using the
REDMAX RM10ASC charge controller.
Applications
Off Road & 4x4
Boating & Camping
Rural & Off Grid
Features & Benefits
• Compact folding design for easy storage
• High quality monocrystalline solar cells
• Self standing built in feet
• MC4 Connection points
• 5m extension cable
Technical Specifications
Rated Max. Power
(Pmax)
120W Max Series Fuse Rating 10A
Tolerance ±3% Operating Temperature -40°c to +85
Voltage at Pmax
(Vmp)
16.32V
Folded Dimensions
(L x W x H )
590 x 615 x 20mm
Current at Pmax
(Imp)
7.35A
Open Dimensions
(L x W x H )
1180 x 615 x 10mm
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 20.32V Weight 4.5kg
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 8.12A Cable and Connector MC4, 5m extension